Mirzokulov, Shukhrat

Last (Family/Surname) Name, First (Given) Name Middle Name
Email: shukhratmirzokulov@gmail.com

Mirzokulov, Shukhrat

Isanova 36
Bishkek,
Kyrgyzstan
Institution Department
Code Code
Test Date: September 28, 2025 Gender: Male
Appointment #: 7502 7092 5188 7312 Date of Birth: June 03, 1992
Native Language: Other Country of Birth: Kyrgyzstan
Test Center Country: Kyrgyzstan
Test Center: STNRPKGZ - Home Edition
Test Date: September 28, 2025
Total Score
[E) Reading 6 Listening O Speaking / Writing
out of 120 out of 30 out of 30 out of 30 out of 30

MyBest® Scores | Your highest section scores from all valid test dates, as of September 30, 2025.

Sum of Highest Reading (0-30) Listening (0-30) Speaking (0-30) Writing (0-30)

Section Scores
100 28 29 19 24

Test Date Test Date Test Date Test Date
out of 120 Sep 28, 2025 Sep 28, 2025 Sep 28, 2025 Sep 28, 2025
SECURITY IDENTIFICATION A total score is not reported when one or more sections have not been
ID Type: PASSPORT administered. Expired scores are not included in MyBest® calculations.
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Issuing Country: Kyrgyzstan
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Score Ranges Total Score Range: 0-120

Reading 0-30
Advanced 24-30
High-Intermediate 18-23
Low-Intermediate 4-17
Below Low-Intermediate 0-3
Speaking 0-30
Advanced 25-30
High-Intermediate 20-24
Low-Intermediate 16-19
Basic 10-15
Below Basic 0-9

Comparison to CEFR (Common European Framework Reference for Languages)

CEFR Level Total Score
c2 114-120
1 95-113
B2 72-94
B1 42-71
A2 Below 42

Institution Codes

Listening

Advanced
High-Intermediate
Low-Intermediate
Below Low-Intermediate

Writing

Advanced
High-Intermediate
Low-Intermediate

Basic
Below Basic

0-30

22-30
17-21
9-16
0-8

0-30

24-30
17-23
13-16

7-12

Department

Where the Report was Sent

00

Admissions office for undergraduate study

01, 04-41, 43-98

Admissions office graduate study in the field other than management (business)

or law according to the codes selected when you registered

02 Admissions office of a graduate school of management (business)

03 Admissions office of a graduate school of law

42 Admissions office of a school of medicine or nursing or licensing agency
99 Institution or agency that is not a college or university

IMPORTANT NOTE TO SCORE USERS: This is a PDF score report, downloaded and printed by the test taker.
Therefore, ETS cannot guarantee that it has not been altered. To verify the scores on this report, please contact the
TOEFL® Score Verification Service at +1-800-257-9547 or +1-609-771-7100. Scores more than two years old cannot

be reported or validated.
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