

Mirzokulov, Shukhrat

Last (Family/Surname) Name, First (Given) Name Middle Name

Email: shukhratmirzokulov@gmail.com



Mirzokulov, Shukhrat
Isanova 36
Bishkek,
Kyrgyzstan

Institution Code	Department Code
------------------	-----------------

Test Date: September 28, 2025
Appointment #: 7502 7092 5188 7312
Native Language: Other
Test Center Country: Kyrgyzstan
Test Center: STNRPKGZ - Home Edition

Gender: Male
Date of Birth: June 03, 1992
Country of Birth: Kyrgyzstan

Test Date: September 28, 2025



MyBest® Scores

 | Your highest section scores from all valid test dates, as of September 30, 2025.

Sum of Highest Section Scores 100 out of 120	Reading (0-30) 28 Test Date Sep 28, 2025	Listening (0-30) 29 Test Date Sep 28, 2025	Speaking (0-30) 19 Test Date Sep 28, 2025	Writing (0-30) 24 Test Date Sep 28, 2025
--	---	---	--	---

SECURITY IDENTIFICATION

ID Type: PASSPORT

ID No.: xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx8707

Issuing Country: Kyrgyzstan

A total score is not reported when one or more sections have not been administered. Expired scores are not included in **MyBest®** calculations.

00-00

THIS IS A PDF SCORE REPORT, DOWNLOADED AND PRINTED BY THE TEST TAKER.



Score Ranges Total Score Range: 0-120

Reading	0-30	Listening	0-30
Advanced	24-30	Advanced	22-30
High-Intermediate	18-23	High-Intermediate	17-21
Low-Intermediate	4-17	Low-Intermediate	9-16
Below Low-Intermediate	0-3	Below Low-Intermediate	0-8

Speaking	0-30	Writing	0-30
Advanced	25-30	Advanced	24-30
High-Intermediate	20-24	High-Intermediate	17-23
Low-Intermediate	16-19	Low-Intermediate	13-16
Basic	10-15	Basic	7-12
Below Basic	0-9	Below Basic	0-6

Comparison to CEFR (Common European Framework Reference for Languages)

CEFR Level	Total Score
C2	114-120
C1	95-113
B2	72-94
B1	42-71
A2	Below 42

Institution Codes

Department	Where the Report was Sent
00	Admissions office for undergraduate study
01, 04-41, 43-98	Admissions office graduate study in the field other than management (business) or law according to the codes selected when you registered
02	Admissions office of a graduate school of management (business)
03	Admissions office of a graduate school of law
42	Admissions office of a school of medicine or nursing or licensing agency
99	Institution or agency that is not a college or university

IMPORTANT NOTE TO SCORE USERS: This is a PDF score report, downloaded and printed by the test taker. Therefore, ETS cannot guarantee that it has not been altered. To verify the scores on this report, please contact the TOEFL® Score Verification Service at **+1-800-257-9547** or **+1-609-771-7100**. Scores more than two years old cannot be reported or validated.